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To: dward@atcb.com
Cc: Hironobu.Shimoji@jp.ul.com; Naoki.Sakamoto@jp.ul.com; Hisayoshi.Sato@jp.ul.com; 

Takahiro.Hatakeda@jp.ul.com; Shigeyuki.Narita@jp.ul.com; Yuki.Morimoto@jp.ul.com
Subject: Re: N6C-SX10WAG_ATCB005499

10/04/07

 
Hi Dennis,  
 
Thank you for your quick review for this project.  
I have just uploaded the revised SAR Reports because there were some corrections, so please confirm the 
revised ones.  
Also anyway, please find the following reply to your comments;  
 
1. We confirmed that silex technology has never shipped and sold from July 20, 2007 to now.  
2. Please find the revised short term confidential request letter.  
3. Please find the user manual of host device which I have uploaded on your website.  
4. Please wait for a while. We will upload the installation manual later.  
5. Please wait for a while. We will upload the installation manual later.  
6. Please wait for a while. We will upload the Annex A and B later.  
7. The antenna has not changed from the original cerified model.  
8. We will pay attention to your comment from now on. May we understand that we don't need to take any action 
for this application ?  
9. Please find the revised confidential request letter.  
10. Please find the revised short term confidential request letter.  
 
Best regards, 
 
Kanako Sanda 
UL Japan, Inc. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
HI  Kanako  
Please see comments  
Thanks  
   
Dennis Ward  

Dward ATCB <dward@atcb.com> 

2007/10/03 08:15 

 

Please respond to 
dward@atcb.com  

 

To Kanako.Sanda@jp.ul.com 
cc Hironobu.Shimoji@jp.ul.com 

Subject N6C-SX10WAG_ATCB005499



Director of Engineering  
American TCB  
Certification Resource for the Wireless Industry www.atcb.com  
703-847-4700 fax 703-847-6888  
direct - 703-880-4841  
 
NOTICE: This E-Mail message and any attachment may contain privileged or company 
proprietary information. If you received this message in error, please return to 
the sender.  
 [attachment "10-2-07 N6C-SX10WAG_ATCB Comments.pdf" deleted by Kanako Sanda/ISE/ULI]  
 
- For more information about UL, its Marks, and its services for 
EMC, quality registrations and product certifications for global 
markets, please access our web sites at http://www.ul.com and 
http://www.ul-asia.com or contact your local sales representative. -- 
 
********* Internet E-mail Confidentiality Disclaimer ********** 
This e-mail message may contain privileged or confidential 
information. If you are not the intended recipient, you may not 
disclose, use, disseminate, distribute, copy or rely upon this 
message or attachment in any way. If you received this e-mail 
message in error, please return by forwarding the message and 
its attachments to the sender. 
 
UL and its affiliates do not accept liability for any errors,  
omissions, corruption or virus in the contents of this message 
or any attachments. 
***************************************************************** 
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